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LONE STAR CONFERENCE

LSC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL
CONFERENCE RANKINGS
THROUGH FEBRUARY 27, 2021

RANK TEAM RATING GP
1 Lubbock Christian 4.308 13
2 Texas A&M-Commerce 3.962 13
3 West Texas A&M 3.667 18
4 Cameron 3.625 16
5 Midwestern State 3.618 17
6 Texas A&M International 3.538 13
7 Oklahoma Christian 3.154 13
8 St. Mary's 2.929 14

Texas Woman's 2.893 14
St. Edward's 2.867 15
Texas A&M-Kingsville 2.813 16
UT Permian Basin 2.588 17
Angelo State 2.179 14

UT Tyler* 1.714 14

Does not include tiebreakers for seeding

2020-21 LONE STAR CONFERENCE WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

POINT RATING SYSTEM

NORTH DIVISION
RANK TEAM RATING GP
1 Texas A&M-Commerce 4.100 5
2 Cameron 3.333 6
3 Texas Woman's 3.200 5
4 Oklahoma Christian 2.900 5
5 UAFS 2.667 3
SOUTH DIVISION
RANK TEAM RATING GP
1 Texas A&M International 4.500 5
2 St. Edward's 3.500 8
3 St. Mary's 3.333 6
4 Texas A&M-Kingsville 2.938 8
5 UT Tyler 1.786 7
WEST DIVISION
RANK TEAM RATING GP
1 Lubbock Christian 4.143 7
2 West Texas A&M 3.125 8
3 Midwestern State 2.667 6
3 UT Permian Basin 2.667 6
5 Angelo State 2.200 5

7 points
6.5 points
6 points
5 points
4.5 points
4 points
3.5 points
3 points
2.5 points
2 points
1 point
0.5 points
0 points

Points shall be awarded for each LSC contest played:

Win vs. .750(+) team on the road
Win vs. .750(+) team at home
Win vs. .500(+) team on the road
Win vs. .500(+) team at home
Win vs. .250(+) team on the road
Win vs. .250(+) team at home
Win vs. sub-.250 team on the road
Win vs. sub-.250 team at home
Loss vs. .750(+) team home OR road
Loss vs. .500(+) team home OR road
Loss vs. .250(+) team home OR road
Loss vs. sub-.250 team on the road
Loss vs. sub-.250 team at home

*UT Tyler is not eligible to compete in the LSC basketball championship in 2020-21.

AAll teams must play a minimum of 11 games to qualify for the conference tournament




ANGELO STATE

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5 St. Mary's 0.429 4.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
Oklahoma Christian 0.538 2 St. Mary's 0.429 1
Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5 Texas Woman's 0.357 1
Texas A& M-Commerce 0.846 2.5 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
West Texas A&M 0.722 2 Midwestern State 0.647 2
Oklahoma Christian 0.538 2
Texas A&M International 0.692 2 CONFERENCE
Texas A&M International ~ 0.692 2 Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 11.5 Road Wins Total 4.5 Road Losses Total 14.5 30.5 14 2.179
Points wW/L Opp % Points W/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
West Texas A&M 0.625 2 West Texas A&M 0.625 2
Midwestern State 0.500 2
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 4.5 Road Wins Total 0.0 Road Losses Total 6.5 11.0 5 2.200
Points wW/L Opp % Points W/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000 -.249



CAMERON

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Midwestern State 0.647 5 Midwestern State 0.647 2 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5 Texas A& M-Kingsville 0.500 2
UT Permian Basin 0.294 4 Oklahoma Christian 0.538 2 Oklahoma Christian 0.538 6 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 2
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Texas A&M-Commerce  0.846 2.5 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 Texas Woman's 0.357
UT Tyler 0.000 3
West Texas A&M 0.722 5
West Texas A&M 0.722 5
Texas Woman's 0.357 4

CONFERENCE

Total Points
Points Games Rating
58.0 16 3.625

Home Wins Total 29.0 Home Losses Total Road Wins Total Road Losses Total

Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249

DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Texas Woman's 0.400 4 Oklahoma Christian 0.400 1 Oklahoma Christian 0.400 4.5 Texas Woman's 0.400 1
Texas A&M-Commerce  0.800 2.5 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.800 7

DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating

Home Wins Total 4.0 Home Losses Total 3.5 Road Wins Total 11.5 Road Losses Total 1.0 20.0 6 3.333
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 " .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 " .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
St. Mary's 0.429 4 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5
St. Mary's 0.429 4 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5
Angelo State 0.071 3 Angelo State 0.071 3.5
Texas A&M International 0.692 5 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5
Texas A&M International 0.692 5 West Texas A&M 0.722 6
Midwestern State 0.647 5
UT Permian Basin 0.294 4
West Texas A&M 0.722 5 CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 35.0 Home Losses Total 0.0 Road Wins Total 21.0 Road Losses Total 0.0 56.0 13 4.308
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000-.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Angelo State 0.000 3 Angelo State 0.000 3.5
Midwestern State 0.500 5 UT Permian Basin 0.167 3.5
UT Permian Basin 0.167 3 West Texas A&M 0.625 6
West Texas A&M 0.625 5
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 16.0 Home Losses Total 0.0 Road Wins Total 13.0 Road Losses Total 0.0 29.0 7 4,143
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 w .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



MIDWESTERN STATE

Home Wins
Team Win%
West Texas A&M 0.722
UT Tyler 0.000
UT Tyler 0.000
Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846
St. Edward's 0.400
Angelo State 0.071
UT Permian Basin 0.294

Points

w w u

Team

Home Losses

Win%

Points

Road Wins
Team Win%
Cameron 0.625
Texas Woman's 0.357
Texas Woman's 0.357
Oklahoma Christian 0.538

Points
6
4.5
4.5
6

Road Losses

Team
Cameron
West Texas A&M
Lubbock Christian
Oklahoma Christian
Texas A&M-Commerce
UT Permian Basin

0.625
0.722
1.000
0.538
0.846
0.294

Points
2
2
2.5
2
2.5
1

Home Wins Total 28.5 Home Losses Total 0.0 Road Wins Total 21.0 Road Losses Total 12.0
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
West Texas A&M 0.625 5 West Texas A&M 0.625 2
Angelo State 0.000 3 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
UT Permian Basin 0.167 3 UT Permian Basin 0.167 0.5

Home Wins Total
Points
6.5
5
4
3
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.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Home Losses Total

Points
2.5
2
1
0

w/L

L
L
L
L

.750-1.000

.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Road Wins Total
Points

7

6

4.5

3.5

ssssf
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.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Road Losses Total
Points
2.5
2
1
0.5

w/L

L
L
L
L

5.0
Opp %
.750-1.000
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

CONFERENCE

Total Points
Points Games Rating
61.5 17 3.618

DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
16.0 6 2.667



OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Midwestern State 0.647 5 Cameron 0.625 2 Texas A&M International  0.692 6 Texas A&M International  0.692 2
Angelo State 0.071 3 UAFS 0.333 1 Cameron 0.625 6 Texas Woman's 0.357 1
St. Mary's 0.429 4 Midwestern State  0.647 2 Angelo State 0.071 3.5
St. Mary's 0.429 1 UAFS 0.333 4.5

CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 12.0 Home Losses Total 6.0 Road Wins Total 20.0 Road Losses Total 3.0 41.0 13 3.154
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Cameron 0.500 2 Cameron 0.500 6 Texas Woman's 0.400 1
UAFS 0.333 1 UAFS 0.333 4.5

DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 3.0 Road Wins Total 10.5 Road Losses Total 1.0 14.5 5 2.900
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %

6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 " .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



ST. EDWARD'S
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 Texas A&M International 0.692 2
UT Permian Basin 0.294 4 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 6 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 5 Texas A&M International 0.692 2 St. Mary's 0.429 4.5 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
UT Permian Basin 0.294 1 Midwestern State 0.647 2
St. Mary's 0.429 1
CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 12.0 Home Losses Total 9.0 Road Wins Total 14.0 Road Losses Total 8.0 43.0 15 2.867
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Texas A&M International 1.000 2.5 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 Texas A&M International 1.000 2.5
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.375 4 St. Mary's 0.667 2 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.375 4.5
St. Mary's 0.667 6
DIVISION
Total Points

Points Games Rating

Home Wins Total 7.0 Home Losses Total 4.5 Road Wins Total 14.0 Road Losses Total 2.5 28.0 8 3.500
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp %

6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000

5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749

4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499

3 W .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 35 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



ST. MARY'S

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Angelo State 0.071 3 Texas A&M-Kingsville  0.500 2 Texas A& M-Kingsville 0.500 6 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Angelo State 0.071 0 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
St. Edward's 0.400 1 St. Edward's 0.400 4.5 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5
Oklahoma Christian 0.538 6 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5
Oklahoma Christian 0.538 2
CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 6.0 Home Losses Total 3.0 Road Wins Total 20.0 Road Losses Total 12.0 41.0 14 2.929
Points w/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Texas A&M-Kingsville  0.375 1 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.375 4.5
St. Edward's 0.625 2 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5
St. Edward's 0.625 6
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 3.0 Home Losses Total 3.0 Road Wins Total 14.0 Road Losses Total 0.0 20.0 6 3.333
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 " .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points

Oklahoma Christian 0.538 5 Oklahoma Christian  0.538 2 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 6 Lubbock Christian  1.000 2.5

Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 5 St. Edward's 0.400 4.5 Lubbock Christian  1.000 2.5

St. Edward's 0.400 4 Texas Woman's 0.357 4.5 TexasWoman's 0.357 1
UT Tyler 0.000 3
Angelo State 0.071 3
Angelo State 0.071 3

Home Wins Total 23.0 Home Losses Total 2.0 Road Wins Total 15.0 Road Losses Total 6.0
Points w/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.375 4 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.375 4.5
St. Edward's 0.625 5 St. Edward's 0.625 6
UT Tyler 0.000 3

Home Wins Total

Points wW/L
6.5 w
5 w
4 w
3 w

12.0
OEE )

ES

.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Home Losses Total

Points w/L
2.5 L
2 L
1 L
0 L

0.0 Road Wins Total
Opp % Points w/L
.750-1.000 7 w
.500-.749 6 w
.250-.499 4.5 w
.000-.249 3.5 w

10.5
O

|

.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Road Losses Total

Points
2.5
2
1
0.5

w/L

L
L
L
L

.750-1.000

.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

CONFERENCE
Total Points

Rating
3.538

Points Games
46.0 13

DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
22.5 5 4.500



TEXAS A&M-COMMERCE
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
St. Mary's 0.429 4 Cameron 0.625 2 St. Edward's 0.400 4.5 Midwestern State 0.647 2
St. Mary's 0.429 4 St. Edward's 0.400 4.5
UAFS 0.333 4 Cameron 0.625 6
Texas Woman's 0.357 4 Angelo State 0.071 3.5
Midwestern State 0.647 5 Angelo State 0.071 3.5
Texas Woman's 0.357 4.5
CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 21.0 Home Losses Total 2.0 Road Wins Total 26.5 Road Losses Total 2.0 51.5 13 3.962
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UAFS 0.333 4 Cameron 0.500 2 Cameron 0.500 6
Texas Woman's 0.400 4 Texas Woman's 0.400 4.5
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 8.0 Home Losses Total 2.0 Road Wins Total 10.5 Road Losses Total 0.0 20.5 5 4.100
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 w .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 w .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249




TEXAS A&M-KINGSVILLE
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UAFS 0.333 4 Texas A&M International 0.692 2 St. Mary's 0.429 4.5 Texas A&M International  0.692 2
UAFS 0.333 4 UT Permian Basin 0.294 1 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
UT Permian Basin 0.294 4 St. Mary's 0.429 1 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
Cameron 0.625 5 St. Edward's 0.400 1 St. Edward's 0.400 1
Cameron 0.625 5
UT Tyler 0.000 3
CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 25.0 Home Losses Total 5.0 Road Wins Total 8.0 Road Losses Total 7.0 45.0 16 2.813
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
UT Tyler 0.000 3 Texas A&M International 1.000 2.5 St. Mary's 0.667 6 Texas A&M International  1.000 2.5
St. Mary's 0.667 2 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 St. Edward's 0.625 2
St. Edward's 0.625 2
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 3.0 Home Losses Total 6.5 Road Wins Total 9.5 Road Losses Total 4.5 235 8 2.938
Points wW/L Opp % Points W/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249




TEXAS WOMAN'S

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Oklahoma Christian 0.538 5 Midwestern State 0.647 2 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5 UT Permian Basin 0.294 1
Angelo State 0.071 3 Midwestern State 0.647 2 Texas A&M-Commerce  0.846 2.5

Texas A&M International 0.692 5 Texas A&M International  0.692 2 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
Cameron 0.625 5 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
Cameron 0.625 2

CONFERENCE

Total Points

Points Games Rating

Home Wins Total 18.0 Home Losses Total 8.5 Road Wins Total 4.5 Road Losses Total 9.5 40.5 14 2.893
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Oklahoma Christian 0.400 4 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.800 2.5 Texas A&M-Commerce  0.800 2.5
Cameron 0.500 5 Cameron 0.500 2

DIVISION
Total Points

Points Games Rating

Home Wins Total 9.0 Home Losses Total 2.5 Road Wins Total 0.0 Road Losses Total 4.5 16.0 5 3.200
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



UAFS

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
West Texas A&M 0.722 2 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 2
West Texas A&M 0.722 2 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 2
Oklahoma Christian ~ 0.538 2 Oklahoma Christian 0.538 6 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.846 2.5

CONFERENCE
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 6.0 Road Wins Total 15.0 Road Losses Total 6.5 27.5 9 3.056
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Oklahoma Christian ~ 0.400 1 Oklahoma Christian 0.400 4.5 Texas A&M-Commerce 0.800 2.5
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 1.0 Road Wins Total 4.5 Road Losses Total 2.5 8.0 3 2.667
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 w .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 " .000-.249 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249




UT PERMIAN BASIN

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Texas Woman's 0.357 4 UAFS 0.333 1 Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 6 Texas A&M-Kingsville  0.500 2
Midwestern State 0.647 5 UAFS 0.333 1 St. Edward's 0.400 4.5 West Texas A&M 0.722 2
Cameron 0.625 2 UT Tyler 0.000 3.5 St. Edward's 0.400 1

West Texas A&M 0.722 2 Cameron 0.625 2

Texas Woman's 0.357 1 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5

Lubbock Christian  1.000 2.5 Midwestern State 0.647 2

Home Wins Total 9.0 Home Losses Total 9.5 Road Wins Total 14.0 Road Losses Total 11.5

Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249

DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Midwestern State 0.500 5 West TexasA&M  0.625 2 West Texas A&M 0.625 2
Lubbock Christian ~ 1.000 2.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
Midwestern State 0.500 2

Home Wins Total
Points
6.5
5
4
3

ssssf

5.0
(0]

|

.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Home Losses Total

Points w/L
2.5 L
2 L
1 L

L

4.5 Road Wins Total
Opp % Points
.750-1.000 7
.500-.749 6
.250-.499 4.5
.000-.249 3.5

ssssf

0.0
(o]

;

.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Road Losses Total

Points w/L
25 L
2 L
1 L
0.5 L

6.5
0]

:

.750-1.000

.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

CONFERENCE

Total Points
Points Games Rating
44.0 17 2.588

DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
16.0 6 2.667




UT TYLER
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5 St. Edward's 0.400 1
Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5 Midwestern State 0.647 2
St. Edward's 0.400 1 Midwestern State 0.647 2
St. Mary's 0.429 1 St. Mary's 0.429 1
UT Permian Basin 0.294 1 Cameron 0.625 2
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 2 Cameron 0.625 2
Texas A&M International 0.692 2 CONFERENCE
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 2 Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 10.0 Road Wins Total 0.0 Road Losses Total 14.0 24.0 14 1.714
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 " .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000 -.249 0 L .000 -.249 3.5 W .000 -.249 0.5 L .000 -.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
St. Edward's 0.625 2 St. Edward's 0.625 2
St. Mary's 0.667 2 St. Mary's 0.667 2
Texas A& M-Kingsville  0.375 1 Texas A&M International  1.000 2.5
Texas A& M-Kingsville 0.375 1
DIVISION
Total Points
Points Games Rating
Home Wins Total 0.0 Home Losses Total 5.0 Road Wins Total 0.0 Road Losses Total 7.5 12.5 7 1.786
Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 " .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 " .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249



WEST TEXAS A&M

Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Midwestern State 0.647 5 Lubbock Christian ~ 1.000 2.5 UAFS 0.333 4.5 Midwestern State 0.647 2
UT Permian Basin 0.294 4 UAFS 0.333 4.5 Cameron 0.625 2
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 5 UT Permian Basin 0.294 4.5 Cameron 0.625 2
Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.500 5 Angelo State 0.071 3.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
St. Edward's 0.400 4
St. Edward's 0.400 4
Angelo State 0.071 3
Texas Woman's 0.357 4
Texas Woman's 0.357 4

Home Wins Total 38.0 Home Losses Total 2.5 Road Wins Total 17.0 Road Losses Total 8.5 66.0
Points w/L Opp % Points wW/L Opp % Points w/L Opp % Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000 7 W .750-.999 2.5 L .750-1.000
5 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749 6 W .500-.749 2 L .500-.749
4 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499 4.5 W .250-.499 1 L .250-.499
3 W .000-.249 0 L .000-.249 3.5 W .000-.249 0.5 L .000-.249
DIVISION ONLY
Home Wins Home Losses Road Wins Road Losses
Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points Team Win% Points
Midwestern State 0.500 5 Lubbock Christian  1.000 2.5 UT Permian Basin 0.167 3.5 Midwestern State 0.500 2
UT Permian Basin 0.167 3 Angelo State 0.000 3.5 Lubbock Christian 1.000 2.5
Angelo State 0.000 3

Home Wins Total 11.0
Points w/L Opp %
6.5 W .750-.999
5 W .500-.749
4 W .250-.499
3 W .000-.249

Points
2.5
2
1
0

Home Losses Total

2.5 Road Wins Total
w/L Opp % Points w/L
L .750-1.000 7 w
L .500-.749 6 W
L .250-.499 4.5 W
L .000-.249 3.5 W

7.0
Opp ¥

d

.750-.999
.500-.749
.250-.499
.000-.249

Points
2.5
2
1
0.5

Road Losses Total

4.5 25.0
WL o
L .750-1.000
L .500-.749
L .250-.499
L .000-.249

d

Points Games

Points Games

CONFERENCE
Total Points

Rating
18 3.667

DIVISION
Total Points
Rating
8 3.125





